Oberlaugitzer Dartliga

Platz

Abh WN =

Stand:

Mannschaft

Skyline Il

The Lucky Lakritzen
Champs-Wurfpfeil-Gesell.
PlieBnitzpfeile Rennersdorf I
Bunnys

12.06.2012

Mannschaftswertung Friihjahr 2012

Teiln. Punkte
5 15
4 10
6 10
6 6
7 1

57
46
45
46
30

Spiele

23
18
51
50
82

Diff.

34
28
-6

-4
-52

C1

124
100
110
110
84

66
50
119
115
178

Bemerkung



